/
@ SEPARATOR / PULLER COMBINATION KIT CONTENTS /_.

Hydraulic Puller & Separator Components

Sl S| 2| 8l | 2| g|E| S| 8| ¢glgl el gl s
IMAGE REFERENCE | DESCRIPTION DIMENSION sl gl gl a2l S8l &8l 8§l 88 8l 8|l 8| 2| 2| §
N I I O O I - B A
-—+ 15000000 HYDRAULICRAM | 14/2°DIAMEXT. | 1 | 1 | 1| 1| 1 [ 1| 1| 1] 1| 1] 1] 1]1]1]1
° 15241200 TWIN HEAD TA2DAMINT. | 1 | 1 | 1| 11| 1] 1] 1]1]1
v 15341300 TRIPLE HEAD 1A2DIAMINT. | 1 [ 1 | 1| 11| 1] 11| 1]1
15242200 EXTENSION 50mm LONG T T T O O O A I I 1
I m 15262400 EXTENSION 102mm LONG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
15272600 EXTENSION 153mm LONG 1 1111 1] 1 1
15242400 LEG 165mm LONG 3/3|3|[3[3|3|3|3|3]3
15262600 LEG 215mm LONG 3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3]|3
@jj 15272700 LEG 300mm LONG 3 33| 3|3
15282800 LEG 265mm LONG 3] 3 3/3|3|3]3
15292900 LEG 300mm LONG 3 33|33
m 08600000 THIN JAW PULLER 120 x 147mm 1
08611400 THIN JAW LEG 215mm LONG 3 2
 — | i
08621400 LEG 290mm LONG 3
== 18621200 TWIN BEAM 290mm LONG 1
p. 18651300 TRIPLE BEAM 1.1/2” DIAM INT. 1
== 19311200 TWIN 210mm LONG 11 1] 1 1 101 1] 1
@)= 19321200 BEAM 290mm LONG 101 1] 1 1
G— 09311500 MAIN ROD 254mm LONG 21 2] 2] 2 2 212
e 09311900 EXTENSION ROD 285mm LONG 4| 41| 4| 4 4 4| 4
@ 09312000 PROTECTOR 63mm LONG 2 2
e — 09312300 EXTENSION ROD 127mm LONG 2121 2] 2 2 2| 2
g 09321500 MAIN ROD 332mm LONG 2| 21 2 2
————— 09321900 EXTENSION ROD 272mm LONG 4| 4| 4 4
= 09322000 PROTECTOR 38mm LONG 21 2| 2
09322300 EXTENSION ROD 152mm LONG 21 2| 2 2
:@ 09510000 SEPARATOR 150 x 200mm 10 1] 1] 1 1 1] 1
‘Q\ 09520000 SEPARATOR 210 x 250mm 1 1] 1 1
8 i) 09311300 FORCE SCREW | 305 x 3/4 x 12BSF 10 1] 1] 1
[ | 09311400 THRUST NUT 30.5mm A/F 1 1] 1] 1
(] 09312100 THRUST RACE 38mm DIA 10 1] 1] 1
IT—F!"- 09350000 TR 180 x 225mm 11 1] 1

www.sykes-pickavant.com




74

]
-

Mechanical Puller & Separator Components

COMBINATION PULLER KIT CONTENTS

S S| 81 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8| 8
IMAGE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSION S| 2| 8| 8| gl 8| 2| 2| 8| 2| &| g| g &
2| 8| 3| 3| 8| 3| 8| 8| 8| €| 8| &§| g| &
08271100 147mm M12x1.75 | 1 'R
A 08281100 FORCE SCREW 230mm M16 x 2.0 'NIEEEEERE 1 1 1
08291100 292mm M24 x 3.00 1] 1 1
08271200 75mm LONG 1 [N ERE
O 08281200 TWIN HEAD 110mm LONG NI EEERE
08291200 165mm LONG 1] 1
08271300 38mm RADIUS 1 IR
A 08281300 TRIPLE HEAD 55mm RADIUS N EEERE
08291300 83mm RADIUS 1] 1
08271400 LEG 124mm LONG 3 3| 3
@ﬁ 08281400 ASSEMBLY 236mm LONG 31 3| 3
08291400 ASSEMBLY 305mm LONG 3| 3
'—? 08331400 LEG ASSEMBLY 437mm LONG 3| 3
G—==n 08611100 FORCE SCREW 217mm M24 x 3.0 1
- 08601200 TWIN BEAM 118mm LONG 11
=©= 08611200 TWIN 210mm LONG 1
o 08621200 BEAM 285mm LONG 1
[ 08601300 TRIPLE BEAM 59mm RADIUS 1
% 08651300 TRIPLE BEAM 125mm RADIUS 1
08601400 122mm LONG 2 2 2
08602400 THIN JAW 162mm LONG
— [
08611400 LEG 215mm LONG
08621400 290mm LONG
09301200 TWIN BEAM 118mm LONG 1| 1 1
09311200 205mm LONG 1
s 09321200 TWIN 290mm LONG 1
09331200 BEAM 330mm LONG 1
== 09301500 MAIN ROD 160mm LONG 2 | 2 2
09311500 MAIN ROD 254mm LONG
E— 09311900 EXTENSION ROD 285mm LONG 4
@ 09312000 PROTECTOR 63mm LONG
—— 09312300 EXTENSION ROD 127mm LONG 2
09321500 MAIN ROD 332mm LONG
. 09321900 EXTENSION ROD 272mm LONG
09322000 PROTECTOR 38mm LONG
S — 09322300 EXTENSION ROD 152mm LONG 2
09331500 MAIN ROD 375mm LONG 2
- 09331900 EXTENSION ROD 304mm LONG 4
09500000 SEPARATOR 90 x 105mm 1 1 1 1 1
09510000 SEPARATOR 150 x 200mm 1 1 1
09520000 SEPARATOR 210 x 250mm 1 1
09530000 SEPARATOR 290 x 350mm 1
— 09311300 FORCE SCREW 305mm 3/4 x 12BSF 1
09311400 THRUST NUT 30.5mm A/F 1
. = 09312100 THRUST RACE 38mm DIA 1
=== 09321300 FORCE SCREW 330mm I x 10 BSF 1
(=] 09321400 THRUST NUT 37.5mm AF 1
(=== 09322100 THRUST RACE 50mm DIA 1
i =——"] 09331300 FORCE SCREW 380 x 171/4 x 12 UNF 1
() 09331400 THRUST NUT 47mm AIF 1
) 09332100 THRUST RACE 60mm DIA 1
e 09350000 INTERNAL EXTRACTOR 180 x 225mm
Tr 09360000 INTERNAL EXTRACTOR 300 x 300mm
66036000 GENERAL PULLER 140 x 160mm 1

www.sykes-pickavant.com




